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INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, MODIFIED AND HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL, COCOA
POWDER PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, BUTTERMILK POWDER, COCOA POWDER, BUTTEROIL
(MILK), HYDROGENATED PALM OIL, SORBITAN MONOSTERATE, SOY LECITHIN,
POLYSORBATE 60, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOURS. TRUFFLE FILLING: CORN SYRUP,
SUGAR/GLUCOSE-FRUCTOSE, CONDENSED SKIM MILK (CONTAINS LACTOSE), COCOA
MASS, SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, WATER, COCOA, MODIFIED MILK INGREDIENTS, MODIFIED
TAPIOCA STARCH, CANOLA OIL, COCONUT OIL, MODIFIED PALM AND PALM KERNEL OILS,
SOY LECITHIN, SALT, SODIUM BENZOATE, POTASSIUM SORBATE, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOUR.
ALLERGY ALERT: THIS PRODUCT MAY HAVE COME IN CONTACT WITH PEANUTS
AND OTHER NUTS AND GLUTEN.

INGREDIENTS: SUCRE, HUILE DE PALMISTE MODIFIEE ET HYDROGENEE, POUDRE DE CACAO TRAITEE
AVEC ALKALI, BABEURRE EN POUDRE (LAIT), POUDRE DE CACAO, HUILE DE BEURRE (LAIT), HUILE
OE PALME HYDROGENEE, SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE, LECITHINE DE SOJA, POLYSORBATE b0,
AROMES NATUREL ET AROME ARTIFICIAL. GARNITURE A LA TRUFFEE: SIROP DE MAIS,
SUCRE/GLUCOSE-FRUCTOSE, LAIT ECREME CONDENSE (CONTIENT LACTOSE), PATE DE CACAO,
SUCRE, BEURRE DE CACAO, EAU, CACAO, SUBSTANCES LAITIERES MODIFIEES, AMIDON DE TAPIOCA
MODIFE, HUILE DE CANOLA, HUILE DE COCO, HUILE DE PALME ET DE PALMISTE MODIFIEES,
LECITHINE DE SOJA, SEL, BENZOATE DE SODIUM, SORBATE DE POTASSIUM, SAVEUR ARTIFICIELLE,

ALERTE A L'ALLERGIE: CE PRODUIT PEUT AVOIR ETE EN CONTACT AVEC DES
ARACHIDES ET D’AUTRE NOIX ET DU GLUTEN,
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